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All Catholic Conference and Tri-County Championships
11/6/2005- Hosted by Belen Jesuit

Courtney Filliben
Natalie Concepcion
Victoria Villarnovo
Michelle Carter
Cristina Figueras
Vanessa Cancio
Jenna Eljaua
Lourdes Brea
Maya Balfour

. Natalie Pedrayes

. Elizabeth Watkins
. Daklota Bernal

. Natasha Denovi

. Molly Price

. Lauryn Roca

. Alora Myers

. Andrea Roca

. Rachel Licea

. Antonia Simms

. Nicole Rodriguez

. Frances Iturrioz

. Deanna Gregoire

. Elena Sabates

. Christina Auerhoff
. Rebecca Alvarez

. Alexandra Beguiristain
. Melissa Cicera

. Kristy Sanchez

. Sophia Hernandez
. Corina Velazco

. Darcy Velazquez

. Ismarie Hernandez
. Andrea Padron

. Nichelle Hidalgo

. Christie Gonzalez

. Francesca Gonzalez
. Monique Hidalgo

. Lauren Villanueva
. Natalia de la Torriente
. Sarah Eljaua

. Emily Caproni

. Brooke Hernandez
. Donna Lewis

. Amanda Apodaca

Junior Varsity Girls

St. Thomas
Lourdes

St. Theresa

St. John Neumann
St. Theresa
Lourdes

Our Lady of the Lakes
St. Theresa
Lourdes

St. Kevin
Epiphany

Holy Rosary

St. Kevin

Holy Rosary

St. John Neumann
Lourdes

St. John Neumann
Sts. Peter & Paul
Sts. Peter & Paul
St. Timothy
Lourdes

St. Theresa

St. Theresa

Sts. Peter & Paul
St. Theresa

St. Hugh

Lourdes

St. Thomas
Lourdes

St. Hugh

Sts. Peter & Paul
St. Kevin

St. Theresa

St. Kevin

Sts. Peter & Paul
St. Kevin

St. Kevin
Epiphany

St. John Neumann
Our Lady of the Lakes
Our Lady of the Lakes
Our Lady of the Lakes
Holy Rosary

Holy Rosary

9:23

9:25

9:26

9:36

9:46

9:50

10:06
10:07
10:09
10:11
10:14
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:33
10:38
10:43
10:49
10:55
11:00
11:02
11:04
11:07
11:12
11:18
11:18
11:20
11:20
11:21
11:23
11:33
11:36
11:37
11:46
11:49
11:59
12:01
12:03
12:08
12:20
12:31
12:40
12:59
13:02



45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

Clarisse Vamos
Gina Dohmen
Carolina Reyes
Anne Jude

Gina Llaguna
Alexandra Tomasino
Sofia Ruiz-Castaneda
Annette Mejer
Patricia Martin
Danielle del Pino
Turi

Victoria Hernandez

Team Results:
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Lourdes

St. Theresa

St. Kevin

Sts. Peter and Paul
St. John Neumann
Holy Rosary
Epiphany

54

61

125
127
128
158
202

Holy Rosary

St. Louis

Holy Rosary

Sts. Peter & Paul
Holy Rosary
Epiphany
Epiphany
Epiphany

St. John Neumann
St. Timothy
Sacred Heart

St. Louis

13:21
13:34
13:37
13:39
14:00
14:17
14:18
14:19
14:24
15:22
15:35
15:36



